09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
The Draper Round Point Mini Shovel with its
sturdy pressed mild steel blade, complemented
by a durable wood shaft and a comfortable
plastic Y-dee shaped handle, is the perfect tool for
tackling tasks in confined spaces. With a length
of 700mm, this compact shovel offers excellent
maneuverability and precision, making it an
ideal choice for projects where space is limited.
Whether you’re working in a tight garden corner
or a cramped construction site, this mini shovel’s
design and construction ensure that you can get
the job done efficiently and effectively.
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
• Pressed mild steel blade.
• Comfortable Plastic YD handle.
• Durable wooden shaft.
• Compact 700mm length.
• Lightweight.
• Ideal for tasks in restricted areas.
• Offers exceptional maneuverability and precision.
BARCODE: 5010559150724
OVERALL LENGTH: 705mm
HANDLE LENGTH: 500mm
BLADE LENGTH: 200mm
BLADE WIDTH: 150mm
BLADE THICKNESS: 1.5mm
BLADE TYPE: Round Point
COLOUR: Black
MATERIAL: Steel/Wood
WEIGHT: 683g
ROUND POINT MINI SHOVEL
WITH WOODEN SHAFT
DRMSRP700
P R O D U C T  I N F O